FEES STRUCTURE

(FOR 2014 - 2022 ADMISSION BATCH)

BREAK UP OF FEES FOR ODD SEMESTER

(REGULAR SCHEME)
B.Tech / B.Tech (LE) / B.Arch

3rd/ 5t & 7th Semester B.Tech / B.Tech (LE) / 9™ Semester B.Arch

: NTEFW TFW
SI. No, | Particulars 7B RDS RB RDS
1 Tuition Fees (Per Semester) Z 6,000.00 Z6,000.00 - -
2 University Development Fees (Per Sem) Z3,500.00 | 3,500.00 Z3,500.00 | T3,500.00
3 Registration/Examination Fees (Per Sem) 7 2,400.00 7 2,400.00 % 2,400.00 ¥ 2,400.00
4 Laboratory Maintenance Fees (Per Annum) ¥1,500.00 | ¥1,500.00 | ¥1,500.00 | Z1,500.00
5 Internet Fees (Per Annum) % 2,000.00 Z2,000.00 | Z2,000.00 Z2,000.00
6 Seat Rent/Water & Elect. Charges (Per Sem) % 1,800.00 - % 1,800.00 -
7 Hostel Development fees (Per Annum) 2 1,000.00 - 7 1,000.00 -
3 Site Visit Fees (Per Annum) 2 600.00 Z600.00 Z 600.00 2 600.00
9 Horticulture Fees (Per Annum) %250.00 % 250.00 Z250.00 % 250.00
10 Students Money (Per Annum) 1,500.00 | %1,500.00 ¥£1,500.00 | Z1,500.00
Total | ¥ 20,550.00 | ¥ 17,750.00 | ¥ 14,550.00 | ¥ 11,750.00
(SELF-FINANCING SCHEME)
3rd/ 5t & 7™ Semester B.Tech / B.Tech (LE)
¥ NTFW TFW
Si. No. | Particulars SFB SFDS SFB SFDS
1 Tuition Fees (Per Semester) 22,500.00 | 22,500.00 - -
2 University Development Fees (Per Sem) $7,500.00 |¥7,500.00 | ¥7,500.00 | % 7,500.00
3 Registration/Examination Fees (Per Sem) 2,500.00 |%2,500.00 | ¥2,500.00 | ¥2,500.00
4 Laboratory Maintenance Fees {Per Annum) T3,000.00 | %3,000.00 | ¥3,000.00 | Z3,000.00
5 Internet Fees (Per Annum) £2,000.00 | %2,000.00 | ¥2,000.00 | %2,000.00
6 Seat Rent/Water & Elect. Charges (Per Sem) Z1,800.00 - % 1,800.00 -
7 Hostel Development fees (Per Annum) ¥1,000.00 - Z1,000.00 -
8 Site Visit Fees (Per Annum) ¥1,000.00 | %1,000.00 | Z1,000.00 | %1,000.00
9 Horticulture Fees (Per Annum) Z250.00 Z250.00 Z250.00 Z250.00
10 Students Money (Per Annum) ¥3,000.00 | ¥3,000.00 | 3,000.00 | ¥3,000.00
Total | T 44,550.00 | ¥ 41,750.00 | ¥ 22,050.00 | T 19,250.00
MCA
3rd Semester
; NTFW TFW
Sk. No. | Particulars SFB SFDS SFB SFDS
1 Tuition Fees (Per Semester) % 15,000.00 | ¥ 15,000.00 - -
2 University Development Fees (Per Sem) Z7,500.00 Z7,500.00 % 7,500.00 Z 7.500.00
3 Registration/Examination Fees (Per Sem) £2,500.00 | ¥2,500.00 ¥ 2,500.00 Z2,500.00
4 Laboratory Maintenance Fees (Per Annum) ¥3,000.00 | Z3,000.00 | %3,000.00 | ¥ 3,000.00
5 Internet Fees (Per Annum) Z2,000.00 ¥2,000.00 ¥2,000.00 Z2,000.00
6 Seat Rent/Water & Elect. Charges (Per Sem) Z1,800.00 - %1,800.00 -
7 Hostel Development fees (Per Annum) Z1,000.00 - ¥1,000.00 -
8 Site Visit Fees (Per Annum) Z1,000.00 | ¥1,000.00 | Z1,000.00 | % 1,000.00
9 Horticulture Fees (Per Annum) %250.00 2250.00 Z250.00 %250.00
10 Students Money (Per Annum) 23,000.00 | %3,000.00 | ¥3,000.00 | ¥3,000.00
Total | ¥37,050.00 | T 34,250.00 | % 22,050.00 | ¥ 19,250.00
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BREAK UP OF FEES FOR ODD SEMESTER

(REGULAR SCHEME)

M.TECH/M.Sc/SYR INT.M.Sc¢/5YR.DUAL DEGREE

374 Sem. M.Tech / M.Sc / Syr Int. M.Sc / 5-yr Dual Degree

Sl No. | Particulars RB RDS
1 Tuition Fees (Per Semester) 26,000.00 | Z6,000.00
2 University Development Fees (Per Sem) ¥3,500.00 | ¥3,500.00
3 Registration/Examination Fees (Per Sem) 7 2,400.00 % 2,400.00
4 Laboratory Maintenance Fees (Per Annum) 21,500.00 | Z1,500.00
5 Internet Fees (Per Annum) % 2,000.00 % 2,000.00
6 Seat Rent/Water & Elect. Charges (Per Sem) % 1,800.00 -
7 Hostel Development fees (Per Annum) ¥1,000.00 -
8 Site Visit Fees (Per Annum) 2600.00 Z.600.00
9 Horticulture Fees (Per Annum) Z250.00 Z250.00
10 Students Money (Per Annum) ¥1,500.00 | ¥1,500.00
Total | T20,550.00 | T 17,750.00
Ph.D
SL. No. | Particulars RB RDS
1 Tuition Fees (Per Semester) Z6,000.00 % 6,000.00
2 University Development Fees (Per Semester) Z3,500.00 Z 3,500.00
3 Horticulture Fees (Per Annum) %250.00 T250.00
4 Internet Fees (Per Annum) % 2,000.00 Z2,000.00
5 Students Money (Per Annum) Z1,500.00 ¥1,500.00
6 Hostel Development fees (Per Annum) Z1,000.00 -
7 Seat Rent / Water & Electric Charges (Per Semester) | ¥ 1,800.00 -
Total | ¥16,050.00 | ¥ 13,250.00
Abbreviation:
» NTFW : Non Tuition Fee Waiver
» TFW : Tuition Fee Waiver
» RB : Regular Boarder
» RDS : Regular Day Scholar
» SFB : Self Financing Boarder
» SFDS : Self Financing Day Scholar
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